Orcas Island 50K and 25K Runs

50K Overall Finish List

Saturday, February 05, 2011

If your bib number is in the range of 349 to 400, it is showing one number off in the results, but the

times are accurate. BuDu Racing apologizes for this error
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Justin Angle
Seth Swanson
Jeff Browning
Jon Robinson
Scott Wolfe
Adam Hewey
Kevin Douglas
Krissy Moehl
Bill Huggins
Korey Konga
Jason Hynd
Shawna Tompkins
Justin Craig
Alvin Crain
Chase Mueller
Allen Skytta
Daniel Gallant
Brock Gavery
Kevin Fredrich
David Parker
Willie Clancy
Mark Hartinger
Monica Ochs
Frank Schnekenburger
Joran Elias
Juan Dominguez
David Cook
Daniel Paquette
Sara Malcolm
Keri Fezzey
Owen Connell
Ben Miller

Sara Elias
Barry Young
Arthur Martineau
Kellen Betts
Tristan Scott
Daniel Currit
Allison Moore
Candice Burt
Ken Legg
David Crerar
Mike Burke

Eric Barnes
Daniel Probst
Matt Hagen

50K Overall

City
Seattle
Olympia
Bend
Seattle
Bend
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Oak Harbor
Mt. Vernon
Seattle
Bellingham
Seattle

Bellingham
Seattle
Seattle
Vancouver
Eastsound
Shoreline
Anacortes
Corvallis
Port Angeles
Hillsboro
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Coupeville
Seattle
Bellevue
Misson
Vancouver
Bellevue
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Langley

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Portland
Puyallup
Bellingham
Seattle
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Bib_
No
304
472
320
458
491
386
497
430
390
403
394
479
340
341
432
496
376
377
372
442
332
383
439
465
356
349
337
441
418
364
336
429
357
494
420
312
501
343
431
323
408
342
322
310
447
380

Age Gender Time
36 M 4:54:36.6
31 M 4:59:39.0
39 M 5:13:25.8
31 M 5:17:01.7
37 M 5:18:48.1
43 M 5:19:15.6
22 M 5:19:36.5
33 F 5:20:34.2
40 M 5:20:34.8
23 M 5:29:50.9
36 M 5:38:47.0
38 F 5:43:20.1
30 M 5:52:26.3
38 M 5:54:38.9
38 M 5:56:52.8
33 M 5:58:48.3
50 M 5:59:08.2
31 M 5:59:54.6
26 M 6:00:10.4
32 M 6:04:04.6
21 M 6:04:29.6
54 M 6:08:05.7
41 F 6:08:14.1
50 M 6:13:27.4
32 M 6:14:16.9
36 M 6:15:32.2
37 M 6:16:08.8
35 M 6:18:27.2
27 F 6:19:45.3
36 F 6:23:13.6
46 M 6:23:42.9
33 M 6:23:54.2
33 F 6:24:51.7
35 M 6:26:05.2
43 M 6:26:35.1
28 M 6:27:11.7
29 M 6:30:37.5
30 M 6:33:01.9
41 F 6:33:16.4
29 F 6:36:12.2
47 M 6:36:57.7
41 M 6:38:55.8
60 M 6:39:35.1
54 M 6:40:56.8
32 M 6:42:32.7
40 M 6:46:18.7

Revised 02/10/11

Pace
9:29/K
9:39/K
10:05/K
10:12/K
10:16/K
10:17/K
10:17/K
10:19/K
10:19/K
10:37/K
10:54/K
11:03/K
11:21/K
11:25/K
11:29/K
11:33/K
11:34/K
11:35/K
11:36/K
11:43/K
11:44/K
11:51/K
11:51/K
12:01/K
12:03/K
12:05/K
12:07/K
12:11/K
12:14/K
12:20/K
12:21/K
12:22/K
12:23/K
12:26/K
12:27/K
12:28/K
12:35/K
12:39/K
12:40/K
12:45/K
12:47/K
12:51/K
12:52/K
12:55/K
12:58/K
13:05/K



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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Ben Barlag
Roger Riffle
John Luckwitz
Heather Anderson
Adrienne Stedford
Scott Jones
Clayton Caldwell
John Maytum
Lisa Weinreich
Simon Gale
John Neels
Michael Chastain
Paul Hefferman
Herb Reeves
Tonya Hoffman
Joe Tompkins
Bill Dagg

Ed Foster
Melissa Williams
Erik Swordmaker
Jennie Eyring
Colin McWilliams
Damien Murphy
Susan Johnson
Glenn Cameron
Adam Levasseur
Thomas Frizelle
Gary Redwine
Dennis Ahern
Lynette McDougal
Melissa Klungle
Adam Schever
Glen Birkvold
Robert Wismer
Jess Dagg

Jon Jonckers
Lorie Alexander
Tracy Brown
Scott Krell
Carsten Buus
Lars Larson
Craig Foster
Kurt Lauer
Norman Eubank
Gregory Costanzo
Adam Scheuer
Scotty Railton
Wolfgang Brolley
Wild Bill Voiland
Lisa Hurley

Sean Baughn
Glen Mangiantini
Perry Clawson

100 Charlie Beavis

50K Overall

Bib_
City No
Seattle 309
Mount Vernon 456

498
Bellingham 303
Penticton 469
North Vancouver 399
Abbotsford 327
Seattle 421
Missoula 484
Seattle 375
Vancouver 435
Seattle 330
Portland 384
Olympia 452
Seattle 387
Mt. Vernon 478
Vancouver 345
Mission 368
Hillsboro 488
Bellingham 473
Seattle 361
Seattle 426
Redmond 433
North Vancouver 397

North Vanouver 328

Seattle 410
Duvall 373
Mcminnville 450
Bosie 301
Boise 423
Lacey 402

515
Snohomish 313
Mill Creek 489
Vancouver 344
Spokane 398
Coldstream 302
Seattle 318
Snohomish 404
Snohomish 325
Mill Creek 406
Kirkland 369
Seattle 407
Lakewood 360
Happy Valley 339
Vancouver 464
Mount Vernon 449
Seattle 317
Richland 482
Carnation 392
Seattle 311
Bellevue 419
Kirkland 333
Palo Alto 493
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Age Gender Time Pace
28 M 6:51:15.0 13:14/K
48 M 6:52:00.6  13:16/K
42 M 6:57:28.5 13:26/K
29 F 6:57:44.6  13:27/K
25 F 6:58:06.3 13:28/K
35 M 6:58:15.5  13:28/K
38 M 6:59:09.7  13:30/K
31 M 6:59:44.4  13:31/K
30 F 6:59:48.8 13:31/K
40 M 7:02:16.2  13:36/K
57 M 7:03:04.8 13:37/K
45 M 7:06:47.0 13:44/K
36 M 7:07:13.9 13:45/K
57 M 7:07:16.2  13:45/K
30 F 7:07:26.3 13:46/K
40 M 7:10:58.4  13:53/K
47 M 7:14:01.5  13:58/K
57 M 7:16:58.8  14:04/K
27 F 7:18:15.6  14:07/K
45 M 7:22:04.1 14:14/K
36 F 7:26:117.6  14:22/K
29 M 7:28:35.9 14:27/K
39 M 7:35:01.2 14:39/K
33 F 7:37:16.6 14:43/K
47 M 7:37:17.6  14:43/K
42 M 7:43:11.9  14:55/K
34 M 7:44:32.8 14:57/K
0 M 7:44:442  14:58/K
52 M 7:46:03.5 15:00/K
42 F 7:46:07.2  15:00/K
29 F 7:46:27.3 15:01/K
M 7:47:55.2  15:04/K
41 M 7:49:16.0 15:07/K
50 M 7:49:455  15:07/K
28 F 7:50:26.3 15:09/K
36 M 7:52:34.1 15:13/K
51 F 7:53:27.0 15:15/K
49 F 7:54:55.7 15:17/K
50 M 7:54:57.6  15:17/K
43 M 7:55:38.0 15:19/K
47 M 7:59:35.6  15:26/K
48 M 8:00:07.4  15:27/K
49 M 8:05:29.7  15:38/K
31 M 8:05:32.6  15:38/K
52 M 8:06:17.3 15:39/K
31 M 8:06:18.5  15:39/K
43 M 8:06:54.7 15:41/K
51 M 8:07:21.0 15:41/K
0 M 8:08:54.0 15:44/K
48 F 8:10:59.4  15:48/K
36 M 8:14:34.8 15:55/K
53 M 8:14:41.2  15:56/K
50 M 8:15:39.6  15:57/K
23 M 8:15:47.2  15:58/K
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Sophia Duluk
Seth Wolpin

Kelly Fox
Kimberly Lobree
Edward Sargisson
Marlis Dejongh
Stephen Hunt
Barry Hopkins
Jeanne Armstrong
Jenny Appel

Ryan Swan

Ram Aringunrum
Meg Burtch

Bill Barmore
Michelle Olson
Kelly Bolinger
Eric Purpus
Karen Wiggins
George Wiggins
Jennifer Saunders
Francie Hankins
Sparkle Paterson
Jenny Stinson
Kelly Corday
Randall Thorn
Billie Leinum
Christie Ebenroth
Bertha Sandoval

50K Overall

City

Palo Alto
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Vancouver
Seattle
Seattle
Coldstream
Spokane
Puyallup
Leavenworth
Sammamish
Bellevue
Gig Harbor
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Bremerton
Bremerton
Ammon
Spokane
Boise
Boise
Vancouver
Boise
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa

Bib_
No
351
492

370
412
462
346
391
388
307
305
471
306
324
480
440
315
448
485
486
463
382
443
470
338
476
409
353
461
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Age Gender Time
22 F 8:15:49.0
38 M 8:17:00.9
31 F 8:17:02.3
48 F 8:18:57.3
32 M 8:21:04.4
59 F 8:22:42.1
60 M 8:22:43.5
57 M 8:27:27.5
35 F 8:29:22.8
37 F 8:33:24.4
37 M 8:35:22.7
43 M 8:39:12.0
54 F 8:59:04.4
59 M 8:59:09.9
38 F 9:06:11.6
37 F 9:06:55.7
31 M 9:07:01.9
51 F 9:10:03.7
57 M 9:10:04.1
38 F 9:21:03.6
46 F 9:21:07.4
50 F 9:22:08.3
51 F 9:22:08.9
30 F 9:24:32.8
55 M 9:26:30.6
39 F 9:38:56.8
38 F 9:40:32.5
38 F 9:49:18.5

Revised 02/10/11

Pace
15:58/K
16:00/K
16:00/K
16:04/K
16:08/K
16:11/K
16:11/K
16:20/K
16:24/K
16:32/K
16:36/K
16:43/K
17:21/K
17:22/K
17:35/K
17:37/K
17:37/K
17:43/K
17:43/K
18:04/K
18:04/K
18:06/K
18:06/K
18:11/K
18:14/K
18:38/K
18:41/K
18:58/K



Orcas Island 50K and 25K Runs
50K Gender Finish List

Saturday, February 05, 2011

If your bib number is in the range of 349 to 400, it is showing one number off in the results, but the times

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Adge Gender Time Pace
Female Finishers
Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Time Pace
1 Krissy Moehl Seattle 430 33 F 5:20:34.2 10:19/K
2  Shawna Tompkins Mt. Vernon 479 38 F 5:43:20.1 11:03/K
3 Monica Ochs Anacortes 439 41 F 6:08:14.1 11:51/K
4  Sara Malcolm Seattle 418 27 F 6:19:45.3 12:14/K
5 Keri Fezzey Coupeville 364 36 F 6:23:13.6 12:20/K
6 Sara Elias Misson 357 33 F 6:24:51.7 12:23/K
7  Allison Moore Seattle 431 41 F 6:33:16.4 12:40/K
8 Candice Burt Langley 323 29 F 6:36:12.2 12:45/K
9 Heather Anderson Bellingham 303 29 F 6:57:44.6 13:27/K
10 Adrienne Stedford Penticton 469 25 F 6:58:06.3 13:28/K
11 Lisa Weinreich Missoula 484 30 F 6:59:48.8 13:31/K
12 Tonya Hoffman Seattle 387 30 F 7:07:26.3 13:46/K
13 Melissa Williams Hillsboro 488 27 F 7:18:15.6 14:07/K
14 Jennie Eyring Seattle 361 36 F 7:26:17.6 14:22/K
15  Susan Johnson North Vancouver 397 33 F 7:37:16.6 14:43/K
16 Lynette McDougal Boise 423 42 F 7:46:07.2 15:00/K
17  Melissa Klungle Lacey 402 29 F 7:46:27.3 15:01/K
18 Jess Dagg Vancouver 344 28 F 7:50:26.3 15:09/K
19 Lorie Alexander Coldstream 302 51 F 7:53:27.0 15:15/K
20 Tracy Brown Seattle 318 49 F 7:54:55.7 15:17/K
21 Lisa Hurley Carnation 392 48 F 8:10:59.4 15:48/K
22  Sophia Duluk Palo Alto 351 22 F 8:15:49.0 15:58/K
23 Kelly Fox Seattle 370 31 F 8:17:02.3 16:00/K
24 Kimberly Lobree Bellevue 412 48 F 8:18:57.3 16:04/K
25 Marlis Dejongh Seattle 346 59 F 8:22:42.1 16:11/K
26 Jeanne Armstrong Spokane 307 35 F 8:29:22.8 16:24/K
27 Jenny Appel Puyallup 305 37 F 8:33:24.4 16:32/K
28 Meg Burich Bellevue 324 54 F 8:59:04.4 17:21/K
29 Michelle Olson Portland 440 38 F 9:06:11.6 17:35/K
30 Kelly Bolinger Seattle 315 37 F 9:06:55.7 17:37/K
31 Karen Wiggins Bremerton 485 51 F 9:10:08.7 17:43/K
32 Jennifer Saunders Ammon 463 38 F 9:21:03.6 18:04/K
33 Francie Hankins Spokane 382 46 F 9:21:07.4 18:04/K
34 Sparkle Paterson Boise 443 50 F 9:22:08.3 18:06/K
35 Jenny Stinson Boise 470 51 F 9:22:08.9 18:06/K
36 Kelly Corday Vancouver 338 30 F 9:24:32.8 18:11/K
37 Billie Leinum Nampa 409 39 F 9:38:56.8 18:38/K
38 Christie Ebenroth Nampa 353 38 F 9:40:32.5 18:41/K
39 Bertha Sandoval Nampa 461 38 F 9:49:18.5 18:58/K
Male Finishers
Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Time Pace
1 Justin Angle Seattle 304 36 M 4:54:36.6 9:29/K
50K By Gender Page 4 of 14 Revised 02/10/11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Moo ©oNoe oM WN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Seth Swanson
Jeff Browning
Jon Robinson
Scott Wolfe
Adam Hewey
Kevin Douglas
Bill Huggins
Korey Konga
Jason Hynd
Justin Craig
Alvin Crain
Chase Mueller
Allen Skytta
Daniel Gallant
Brock Gavery
Kevin Fredrich
David Parker
Willie Clancy
Mark Hartinger
Frank Schnekenburger
Joran Elias

Juan Dominguez
David Cook
Daniel Paquette
Owen Connell
Ben Miller

Barry Young
Arthur Martineau
Kellen Betts
Tristan Scott
Daniel Currit
Ken Legg

David Crerar
Mike Burke

Eric Barnes
Daniel Probst
Matt Hagen

Ben Barlag
Roger Riffle
John Luckwitz
Scott Jones
Clayton Caldwell
John Maytum
Simon Gale
John Neels
Michael Chastain
Paul Hefferman
Herb Reeves
Joe Tompkins
Bill Dagg

Ed Foster

Erik Swordmaker
Colin McWilliams
Damien Murphy
Glenn Cameron
Adam Levasseur

50K By Gender

Bib

City No
Olympia 472
Bend 320
Seattle 458
Bend 491
Seattle 386
497

Seattle 390
Olympia 403
Oak Harbor 394
Seattle 340
Bellingham 341
Seattle 432
496

Bellingham 376
Seattle 377
Seattle 372
Vancouver 442
Eastsound 332
Shoreline 383
Corvallis 465
Port Angeles 356
Hillsboro 349
Seattle 337
Seattle 441
Seattle 336
Bellevue 429
Vancouver 494
Bellevue 420
Seattle 312
501

Seattle 343
North Vancouver 408
North Vancouver 342
Portland 322
Puyallup 310
Bellingham 447
Seattle 380
Seattle 309
Mount Vernon 456
498

North Vancouver 399
Abbotsford 327
Seattle 421
Seattle 375
Vancouver 435
Seattle 330
Portland 384
Olympia 452
Mt. Vernon 478
Vancouver 345
Mission 368
Bellingham 473
Seattle 426
Redmond 433
North Vanouver 328
Seattle 410
Page 5 of 14

Age
31
39
31
37
43
22
40
23
36
30
38
38
33
50
31
26
32
21
54
50
32
36
37
35
46
33
35
43
28
29
30
47
41
60
54
32
40
28
48
42
35
38
31
40
57
45
36
57
40
47
57
45
29
39
47
42

Gender Time
M 4:59:39.0
M 5:13:25.8
M 5:17:01.7
M 5:18:48.1
M 5:19:15.6
M 5:19:36.5
M 5:20:34.8
M 5:29:50.9
M 5:38:47.0
M 5:52:26.3
M 5:54:38.9
M 5:56:52.8
M 5:58:48.3
M 5:59:08.2
M 5:59:54.6
M 6:00:10.4
M 6:04:04.6
M 6:04:29.6
M 6:08:05.7
M 6:13:27.4
M 6:14:16.9
M 6:15:32.2
M 6:16:08.8
M 6:18:27.2
M 6:23:42.9
M 6:23:54.2
M 6:26:05.2
M 6:26:35.1
M 6:27:11.7
M 6:30:37.5
M 6:33:01.9
M 6:36:57.7
M 6:38:55.8
M 6:39:35.1
M 6:40:56.8
M 6:42:32.7
M 6:46:18.7
M 6:51:15.0
M 6:52:00.6
M 6:57:28.5
M 6:58:15.5
M 6:59:09.7
M 6:59:44.4
M 7:02:16.2
M 7:03:04.8
M 7:06:47.0
M 7:07:13.9
M 7:07:16.2
M 7:10:58.4
M 7:14:01.5
M 7:16:58.8
M 7:22:04.1
M 7:28:35.9
M 7:35:01.2
M 7:37:17.6
M 7:43:11.9

Pace
9:39/K
10:05/K
10:12/K
10:16/K
10:17/K
10:17/K
10:19/K
10:37/K
10:54/K
11:21/K
11:25/K
11:29/K
11:33/K
11:34/K
11:35/K
11:36/K
11:43/K
11:44/K
11:51/K
12:01/K
12:03/K
12:05/K
12:07/K
12:11/K
12:21/K
12:22/K
12:26/K
12:27/K
12:28/K
12:35/K
12:39/K
12:47/K
12:51/K
12:52/K
12:55/K
12:58/K
13:05/K
13:14/K
13:16/K
13:26/K
13:28/K
13:30/K
13:31/K
13:36/K
13:37/K
13:44/K
13:45/K
13:45/K
13:53/K
13:58/K
14:04/K
14:14/K
14:27/K
14:39/K
14:43/K
14:55/K

Revised 02/10/11



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Time Pace
58 Thomas Frizelle Duvall 373 34 M 7:44:32.8 14:57/K
59 Gary Redwine Mcminnville 450 0 M 7:44:44.2 14:58/K
60 Dennis Ahern Bosie 301 52 M 7:46:03.5 15:00/K
61 Adam Schever 515 M 7:47:55.2 15:04/K
62 Glen Birkvold Snohomish 313 41 M 7:49:16.0 15:07/K
63 Robert Wismer Mill Creek 489 50 M 7:49:45.5 15:07/K
64 Jon Jonckers Spokane 398 36 M 7:52:34.1 15:13/K
65 Scott Krell Snohomish 404 50 M 7:54:57.6 15:17/K
66 Carsten Buus Snohomish 325 43 M 7:55:38.0 15:19/K
67 Lars Larson Mill Creek 406 47 M 7:59:35.6 15:26/K
68 Craig Foster Kirkland 369 48 M 8:00:07.4 15:27/K
69 Kurt Lauer Seattle 407 49 M 8:05:29.7 15:38/K
70 Norman Eubank Lakewood 360 31 M 8:05:32.6 15:38/K
71 Gregory Costanzo Happy Valley 339 52 M 8:06:17.3 15:39/K
72 Adam Scheuer Vancouver 464 31 M 8:06:18.5 15:39/K
73  Scotty Railton Mount Vernon 449 43 M 8:06:54.7 15:41/K
74 Wolfgang Brolley Seattle 317 51 M 8:07:21.0 15:41/K
75 Wild Bill Voiland Richland 482 0 M 8:08:54.0 15:44/K
76 Sean Baughn Seattle 311 36 M 8:14:34.8 15:55/K
77  Glen Mangiantini Bellevue 419 53 M 8:14:41.2 15:56/K
78 Perry Clawson Kirkland 333 50 M 8:15:39.6 15:57/K
79 Charlie Beavis Palo Alto 493 23 M 8:15:47.2 15:58/K
80 Seth Wolpin Seattle 492 38 M 8:17:00.9 16:00/K
81 Edward Sargisson Vancouver 462 32 M 8:21:04.4 16:08/K
82 Stephen Hunt Seattle 391 60 M 8:22:43.5 16:11/K
83 Barry Hopkins Coldstream 388 57 M 8:27:27.5 16:20/K
84 Ryan Swan Leavenworth 471 37 M 8:35:22.7 16:36/K
85 Ram Aringunrum Sammamish 306 43 M 8:39:12.0 16:43/K
86 Bill Barmore Gig Harbor 480 59 M 8:59:09.9 17:22/K
87  Eric Purpus Seattle 448 31 M 9:07:01.9 17:37/K
88 George Wiggins Bremerton 486 57 M 9:10:04.1 17:43/K
89 Randall Thorn Boise 476 55 M 9:26:30.6 18:14/K
50K By Gender Page 6 of 14 Revised 02/10/11



Orcas Island 50K and 25K Runs

25K Overall Finish List
Saturday, February 05, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Miguel Galeana
Joseph Churchill
Michael Wittrock
Tain Redding

Al Coyle

Ron Vollbrecht
Dan Neumeyer
Laura Trevellyan
Eitan Freda
Mark Mochon
Colin Tennant
Susan Reynolds
Kathleen Egan
Graham Johnson
Charlie Mills
Jeffrey Smith
Jessica Boyer
Charlie Lewarne
Simon Windell
Jean Peretto
Catherine Fredenburg
Susan Stehn
Seth Vidana
Randy Gaylord
Anna Elias
Robert Mow
Julie Thomas
Alison Flaggert
Jason Ireland
Pablo Cabrera
Michael McGuffin
Chris Giedt
Audrey Baldesarri
Lukas Michener
Susan Barth
Theron Eirish
Kaarin Kelly
Ignacio Vilchis
Sukhi Pawa
Ashley Sullivan
Tina Hall

Nikki D'Amico
Angela French
Nina Bakteuh
Brendan Cowan
Wendy-Sue Andrew
Erin Simms
Yitka Winn
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25K Overall

City

Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Seattle

Bellingham
Whidbey
Freeland
Orcas Island

Lake Oswego
Mercer Island
Vancouver
Seattle

Seattle
Bellingham

Seattle
Stevensville
North Bend
Friday Harbor
Bellingham
Portland
Mission
Portland
Canby
Seattle
Langley

Mercer Island
Norland

Seattle

Portland
Bellingham

Vancouver
Portland
Seattle
Lacey

Friday Harbor
Victoria

Seattle

Bib

No Age Gender Time Pace
63 37 M 2:08:24.8 8:16/M
25 23 M 2:12:05.2 8:30/M
212 43 M 2:16:48.3 8:49/M
6 22 M 2:22:33.4 9:11/M
31 47 M 2:22:54.4 9:12/M
195 0 M 2:23:54.9 9:16/M
132 48 M 2:31:17.2  9:44/M
188 27 F 2:33:21.1  9:52/M
19 17 M 2:34:.08.3 9:55/M
126 60 M 2:34:56.8 9:59/M
181 30 M 2:35:10.4 9:59/M
154 45 F 2:35:59.7 10:03/M
39 38 F 2:38:45.8 10:13/M
225 30 M 2:40:19.8 10:19/M
122 31 M 2:40:46.8 10:21/M
171 42 M 2:41:55.2 10:26/M
230 21 F 2:44:50.7 10:37/M
220 45 M 2:45:31.4 10:39/M
210 25 M 2:45:58.7 10:41/M
140 42 F 2:46:02.1 10:41/M
58 28 F 2:47:03.3 10:45/M
175 33 F 2:47:20.5 10:46/M
193 33 M 2:47:26.6 10:47/M
21 M 2:47:34.6 10:47/M
43 35 F 2:47:44.0 10:48/M
128 60 M 2:48:38.8 10:52/M
182 43 F 2:49:21.2 10:54/M
49 43 F 2:50:24.6 10:58/M
84 37 M 2:50:25.0 10:58/M
157 0 M 2:52:21.3 11:06/M
119 45 M 2:52:53.3 11:08/M
378 38 M 2:53:44.0 11:11/M
18 F 2:54:33.9 11:14/M
121 28 M 2:54:39.0 11:15/M
14 30 F 2:55:24.9 11:18/M
41 0 M 2:55:46.2 11:19/M
216 32 F 2:55:53.7 11:20/M
500 39 M 2:56:28.8 11:22/M
138 48 M 2:58:23.1 11:29/M
177 27 F 2:58:53.2 11:31/M
73 42 F 2:59:01.4 11:32/M
229 25 F 2:59:38.8 11:34/M
59 52 F 3:00:55.0 11:39/M
219 38 F 3:01:38.0 11:42/M
30 38 M 3:01:50.9 11:43/M
5 48 F 3:02:03.6 11:43/M
218 42 F 3:03:09.3 11:48/M
211 23 F 3:04:13.7 11:52/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

25K Overall

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Tom Norwood
Ross Fleming
Arlane Olson
Paul Smith

Rosie Donnelly
Julie Flynn

Bob Hulbert
Margie Wilkerson
Sherry Gallant
Kent Reno

Patty Johnson
Carolyn Anderson
Julie Kamerrer
David Molenaar
Tasha Wadley
Meghan Hoffman
Scott Merkley
Reg McDonald
Marsa Daniel
Nichole Braun
Jadine Riley
Merill Creagh
Karen Wang
Betty Wagner
Jennifer Sauer
Chris West
Andrew LeVasseur
Breanne Long
Merritt Hess
Peter Moe

Dan Sears

Amy AL-Khalisi
Rayna Swope
Stefana Welker
Shelley Wilfong
Andrea Becker
Caryn Everingham

Jennifer MacCormack

Jeanine Foucher
Wayne Ballew
Michlee Pettinger
Mary Frasier
Andria Kerkof
Elizabeth Rugh
Lesley Von Eschen
Mary Lou Biggs
Jenn Carter
Jennifer Rozler
Valerie Heggenes
Karen Lambert
Barbara Frank

100 Rachel Wray

101

Dennis Hahn

102 Heather Swanson

City
Shoreline
Vancouver
Bellingham

North Vancouver

Laconner
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bellingham
Redmond
Tumwater
Olympia
Delta

Friday Harbor
North Vancouver

Portland
Seattle
Bellingham
Kirkland
Portland
Tigard
Portland
Missoula
Olympia
Richmond
Menlo Park
Seattle

Bellevue
Milwaukie
Lynden
Orting
Bellingham
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
North Bend
Missoula
Seattle
Carnation
Seattle
Langley

University Place
Redondo Beach

Portland
Portland
Seattle

Bib_

No Age Gender Time Pace
133 43 M 3:04:23.4 11:52/M
51 35 M 3:04:32.6 11:53/M
135 52 F 3:04:50.1 11:54/M
23 M 3:05:59.7 11:59/M
217 43 F 3:06:04.1 11:59/M
367 36 F 3:06:05.4 11:59/M
83 56 M 3:06:33.1 12:01/M
207 41 F 3:07:43.6 12:05/M
64 50 F 3:07:57.2 12:06/M
61 M 3:08:32.5 12:08/M
90 46 F 3:08:36.3 12:09/M
4 39 F 3:08:41.8 12:09/M
92 31 F 3:11:01.8 12:18/M
127 50 M 3:11:03.3 12:18/M
197 37 F 3:11:31.3 12:20/M
80 37 F 3:11:48.0 12:21/M
120 41 M 3:12:13.8 12:23/M
118 57 M 3:12:19.8 12:23/M
34 32 F 3:12:21.6 12:23/M
20 31 F 3:12:37.0 12:24/M
156 36 F 3:13:03.4 12:26/M
32 58 F 3:13:06.0 12:26/M
199 39 F 3:16:05.3 12:38/M
198 59 F 3:16:08.2 12:38/M
164 0 F 3:16:28.6 12:39/M
203 33 M 3:16:29.4 12:39/M
103 35 M 3:16:37.5 12:40/M
109 29 F 3:18:26.1 12:47/M
78 34 M 3:18:50.9 12:48/M
502 25 M 3:20:04.5 12:53/M
167 40 M 3:20:25.4 12:54/M
2 35 F 3:21:44.6 12:59/M
179 0 F 3:21:55.7 13:00/M
201 33 F 3:22:20.9 13:02/M
206 36 F 3:23:33.1 13:06/M
16 35 F 3:23:46.8 13:07/M
46 21 F 3:24:02.4 13:08/M
111 40 F 3:24:11.5 13:09/M
55 43 F 3:25:09.7 13:13/M
11 43 M 3:26:13.6 13:17/M
141 40 F 3:26:40.9 13:18/M
57 52 F 3:27:25.5 13:21/M
94 42 F 3:27:38.1 13:22/M
160 26 F 3:27:52.9 13:23/M
196 39 F 3:28:21.1 13:25/M
17 51 F 3:28:27.1 13:25/M
24 34 F 3:29:09.8 13:28/M
159 40 F 3:29:11.9 13:28/M
76 40 F 3:30:30.9 13:33/M
98 41 F 3:30:44.2 13:34/M
56 51 F 3:30:45.7 13:34/M
213 36 F 3:31:09.0 13:36/M
72 38 M 3:31:09.9 13:36/M
178 36 F 3:31:43.6 13:38/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

25K Overall

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Dennis Dahl
Nicholas Murphy
Darla Tishman
Lauren Harwick
Kristal Sager
Heather Thomson
Whitney Emerson
Christine Smith
J Simmons
Doug Watt
Jarita Filbeck
Jonathan Fleming
Amelia Simpson
Michaela Query
Elizabeth Schale
Mike Minnick
Jean Spalti

Julie Brunner
Betsy Rogers
Martha Gross
Amanda Murphy
Tyson Welker
Robin Datta
Paula Stokes
Ashley Zodrow
Anthony Tang
Alexa Martin
Sarah Lynch
Emma Close
Luis Galeana
Teresa Flinn
Donita Smith
Cincinati Smith
Merilee Wilmore
Todd Lambert
Timothy Graham
Audrey Elias
Bizzy Riley
Bianca Szyperski
Jim Voiland
Wendy Close
Holly Graham
Jeff Johnson

Monique LeTourneau

Holly Hodgson
Penelope Haskew
Laura Houston
Sue Jacobsen
Robin Loen
Janice Thompson
Marv Query

Chris Query

Joe Query

Sjohn Jepsen

City
Eastsound
Clinton
University Place
Bellingham
Maple Falls
Mercer Island
Seattle
Bellingham
Battle Ground
Tacoma
Blaine
Vancouver
Portland
Auburn
Bellingham
Vancouver
Orcas

Seattle
Bellingham
Clinton
Orting
Seattle
Bellingham
Marysville

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Seattle
Lacey
Belligham

Carnation
University Place
Mercer Island
Port Angeles
Issaquah
Bellevue

Clinton
Bellingham
Seattle
Tacoma
Olympia
Friday Harbor
Seattle

Mount Vernonw
Kenmore
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
Auburn
Seattle

Bib

No Age Gender Time Pace
33 0 M 3:32:15.2 13:40/M
129 43 M 3:32:34.5 13:41/M
186 43 F 3:35:01.9 13:51/M
74 25 F 3:35:09.5 13:51/M
161 36 F 3:35:27.5 13:52/M
184 27 F 3:36:59.8 13:58/M
44 29 F 3:37:43.8 14:01/M
172 41 F 3:38:09.2 14:03/M
168 36 F 3:38:39.5 14:05/M
200 34 M 3:40:01.0 14:10/M
48 34 F 3:40:32.8 14:12/M
50 63 M 3:42:16.2 14:19/M
169 43 F 3:43:21.9 14:23/M
147 26 F 3:44:55.5 14:29/M
165 33 F 3:44:59.7 14:29/M
124 59 M 3:46:07.2 14:34/M
174 51 F 3:48:16.5 14:42/M
499 43 F 3:48:17.6 14:42/M
158 47 F 3:48:31.5 14:43/M
71 62 F 3:49:53.7 14:48/M
130 38 F 3:50:16.2 14:50/M
202 35 M 3:50:18.6 14:50/M
35 46 M 3:50:28.7 14:50/M
176 41 F 3:51:16.5 14:53/M
214 30 F 3:51:50.9 14:56/M
221 M 3:52:39.9 14:59/M
115 38 F 3:53:43.6 15:03/M
110 32 F 3:54:32.9 15:06/M
26 25 F 3:55:20.7 15:09/M
62 33 M 3:55:25.4 15:10/M
52 48 F 3:55:28.4 15:10/M
223 38 F 3:55:44.9 15:11/M
222 36 M 3:55:46.8 15:11/M
209 28 F 3:59:01.5 15:23/M
97 44 M 4:00:16.5 15:28/M
70 52 M 4:01:22.0 15:33/M
42 29 F 4:02:57.2 15:39/M
155 36 F 4:03:04.9 15:39/M
180 43 F 4:03:28.8 15:41/M
194 0 M 4:03:36.5 15:41/M
27 58 F 4:06:05.0 15:51/M
69 44 F 4:06:39.0 15:53/M
89 43 M 4:06:39.0 15:53/M
102 23 F 4:07:19.3 15:56/M
79 37 F 4:08:17.9 15:59/M
75 38 F 4:08:40.5 16:01/M
82 55 F 4:09:37.6 16:04/M
85 54 F 4:13:25.5 16:19/M
108 50 F 4:14:00.0 16:21/M
183 61 F 4:19:37.2 16:43/M
148 61 M 4:21:14.7 16:49/M
146 57 F 4:21:15.2 16:49/M
145 28 M 4:21:16.8 16:49/M
88 48 F 4:22:39.0 16:55/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Time Pace
157 Kim Sizemore Bellingham 170 51 F 4:23:34.2 16:58/M
158 llana Balint Seattle 10 32 F 4:26:41.2 17:10/M
159 Maryann Gebhard Bow 65 42 F 4:27:16.2 17:13/M
160 Eryn Aguilar Burlington 1 39 F 4:30:33.2 17:25/M
161 Marie Benfit 226 35 F 4:30:35.1 17:25/M
162 Eric Klunder Seattle 95 45 M 4:31:00.6 17:27/M
163 Bryon Trott Bellevue 189 52 M 4:32:18.8 17:32/M
164 R Bryon Frenyea Kalama 60 64 M 4:35:15.6 17:43/M
165 Kathy Reece Lake Tapps 151 41 F 4:40:19.2 18:03/M
166 Inge Erickson Seattle 45 34 F 4:47:08.9 18:29/M
167 Maggie Angle Seattle 7 36 F 4:47:09.2 18:29/M
168 Judy Pratt Bellingham 144 56 F 5:07:43.8 19:49/M
169 Sandy Janson Everson 87 53 F 5:07:46.0 19:49/M
170 Namiko (Nikki) Todd Lakewood 187 43 F 5:08:46.5 19:53/M
171 Joe Schrum Lakewood 166 41 M 5:08:48.1 19:53/M
172 Julie Forkan Anacortes 54 51 F 5:09:00.8 19:54/M
173 Brint DeVilling Woodland 37 40 M 5:38:13.3 21:47/M
174 Margaret Barrett Steilacoom 13 51 F 5:38:20.3 21:47/M
175 Michelle Barnes Puyallup 12 583 F 5:38:25.0 21:47/M
176 Eileen Olson Seattle 136 47 F 5:40:09.1 21:54/M
177 Nick Marks Milton 114 36 M 5:54:13.4 22:49/M
178 Autumn Marks Milton 113 38 F 6:12:46.2 24:00/M
179 Audrey DeVilling Woodland 38 39 F 6:13:35.8 24:03/M
180 Chris Allan Seattle 3 53 M 6:23:42.5 24:42/M
181 Jill Peery Renton 139 37 F 7:10:10.4 27:42/M
182 Jenn Martineau Renton 116 38 F 7:10:13.3 27:42/M
183 Kim Murr Camano Island 131 48 F 8:45:48.5 33:51/M
184 Glenda Pratt Mount Vernon 143 41 F 8:50:57.1 34:11/M
185 Lizbeth Rainaud Mount Vernon 149 46 F 8:50:58.2 34:11/M
25K Overall Page 10 of 14 Revised 02/10/11



Orcas Island 50K and 25K Runs

25K Gender Finish List
Saturday, February 05, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No Age Gender Time
Female Finishers
Bib_
Place Name City No Age Gender Time
1 Laura Trevellyan Orcas Island 188 27 F 2:33:21.1
2 Susan Reynolds Vancouver 154 45 F 2:35:59.7
3  Kathleen Egan Seattle 39 38 F 2:38:45.8
4  Jessica Boyer 230 21 F 2:44:50.7
5 Jean Peretto Stevensville 140 42 F 2:46:02.1
6 Catherine Fredenburg North Bend 58 28 F 2:47:03.3
7  Susan Stehn Friday Harbor 175 33 F 2:47:20.5
8 Anna Elias Mission 43 35 F 2:47:44.0
9 Julie Thomas Canby 182 43 F 2:49:21.2
10 Alison Flaggert Seattle 49 43 F 2:50:24.6
11 Audrey Baldesarri 18 F 2:54:33.9
12 Susan Barth Portland 14 30 F 2:55:24.9
13 Kaarin Kelly 216 32 F 2:55:53.7
14 Ashley Sullivan Portland 177 27 F 2:58:53.2
15 Tina Hall Seattle 73 42 F 2:59:01.4
16  Nikki D'Amico 229 25 F 2:59:38.8
17 Angela French Lacey 59 52 F 3:00:55.0
18 Nina Bakteuh 219 38 F 3:01:38.0
19 Wendy-Sue Andrew Victoria 5 48 F 3:02:03.6
20 Erin Simms 218 42 F 3:03:09.3
21 Yitka Winn Seattle 211 23 F 3:04:13.7
22  Arlane Olson Bellingham 135 52 F 3:04:50.1
23 Rosie Donnelly 217 43 F 3:06:04.1
24 Julie Flynn North Vancouver 367 36 F 3:06:05.4
25 Margie Wilkerson Bellingham 207 41 F 3:07:43.6
26 Sherry Gallant Bellingham 64 50 F 3:07:57.2
27 Patty Johnson Bellingham 90 46 F 3:08:36.3
28 Carolyn Anderson Redmond 4 39 F 3:08:41.8
29 Julie Kamerrer Tumwater 92 31 F 3:11:01.8
30 Tasha Wadley Delta 197 37 F 3:11:31.3
31  Meghan Hoffman Friday Harbor 80 37 F 3:11:48.0
32 Marsa Daniel Seattle 34 32 F 3:12:21.6
33 Nichole Braun Bellingham 20 31 F 3:12:37.0
34 Jadine Riley Kirkland 156 36 F 3:13:03.4
35 Merill Creagh Portland 32 58 F 3:13:06.0
36 Karen Wang Tigard 199 39 F 3:16:05.3
37 Betty Wagner Portland 198 59 F 3:16:08.2
38 Jennifer Sauer Missoula 164 0 F 3:16:28.6
39 Breanne Long Menlo Park 109 29 F 3:18:26.1
40 Amy AL-Khalisi Milwaukie 2 35 F 3:21:44.6
41 Rayna Swope Lynden 179 0 F 3:21:55.7
42 Stefana Welker Orting 201 33 F 3:22:20.9
43 Shelley Wilfong Bellingham 206 36 F 3:23:33.1
44  Andrea Becker Seattle 16 35 F 3:23:46.8

25K By Gender
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Pace

Pace
9:52/M
10:03/M
10:13/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:48/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:23/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:47/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:02/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Caryn Everingham
Jennifer MacCormack
Jeanine Foucher
Michlee Pettinger
Mary Frasier
Andria Kerkof
Elizabeth Rugh
Lesley Von Eschen
Mary Lou Biggs
Jenn Carter
Jennifer Rozler
Valerie Heggenes
Karen Lambert
Barbara Frank
Rachel Wray
Heather Swanson
Darla Tishman
Lauren Harwick
Kristal Sager
Heather Thomson
Whitney Emerson
Christine Smith

J Simmons

Jarita Filbeck
Amelia Simpson
Michaela Query
Elizabeth Schale
Jean Spalti

Julie Brunner
Betsy Rogers
Martha Gross
Amanda Murphy
Paula Stokes
Ashley Zodrow
Alexa Martin
Sarah Lynch
Emma Close
Teresa Flinn
Donita Smith
Merilee Wilmore
Audrey Elias
Bizzy Riley
Bianca Szyperski
Wendy Close
Holly Graham
Monique LeTourneau
Holly Hodgson
Penelope Haskew
Laura Houston
Sue Jacobsen
Robin Loen
Janice Thompson
Chris Query
Sjohn Jepsen

25K By Gender

Bib_
City No
Seattle 46
Seattle 111
Seattle 55
Seattle 141
Seattle 57
Seattle 94
North Bend 160
Missoula 196
Seattle 17
Carnation 24
Seattle 159
Langley 76

University Place 98
Redondo Beach 56

Portland 213
Seattle 178
University Place 186
Bellingham 74
Maple Falls 161
Mercer Island 184
Seattle 44
Bellingham 172
Battle Ground 168
Blaine 48
Portland 169
Auburn 147
Bellingham 165
Orcas 174
499
Seattle 158
Bellingham 71
Clinton 130
Bellingham 176
Marysville 214
Gig Harbor 115
Seattle 110
Seattle 26
Belligham 52
223
Carnation 209
Port Angeles 42
Issaquah 155
Bellevue 180
Clinton 27
Bellingham 69
Tacoma 102
Olympia 79
Friday Harbor 75
Seattle 82
Mount Vernonw 85
Kenmore 108
Seattle 183
Tacoma 146
Seattle 88
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Age

Gender

21
40
43
40
52
42
26
39
51
34
40
40
41
51
36
36
43
25
36
27
29
41
36
34
43
26
33
51
43
47
62
38
41
30
38
32
25
48
38
28
29
36
43
58
44
23
37
38
55
54
50
61
57
48

F

T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T TTT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Time
3:24:02.4
3:24:11.5
3:25:09.7
3:26:40.9
3:27:25.5
3:27:38.1
3:27:52.9
3:28:21.1
3:28:27.1
3:29:09.8
3:29:11.9
3:30:30.9
3:30:44.2
3:30:45.7
3:31:09.0
3:31:43.6
3:35:01.9
3:35:09.5
3:35:27.5
3:36:59.8
3:37:43.8
3:38:09.2
3:38:39.5
3:40:32.8
3:43:21.9
3:44:55.5
3:44:59.7
3:48:16.5
3:48:17.6
3:48:31.5
3:49:53.7
3:50:16.2
3:51:16.5
3:51:50.9
3:53:43.6
3:54:32.9
3:55:20.7
3:55:28.4
3:55:44.9
3:59:01.5
4:02:57.2
4:03:04.9
4:03:28.8
4:06:05.0
4:06:39.0
4:07:19.3
4:08:17.9
4:08:40.5
4:09:37.6
4:13:25.5
4:14:00.0
4:19:37.2
4:21:15.2
4:22:39.0

Pace
13:08/M
13:09/M
13:13/M
13:18/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:33/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:36/M
13:38/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
13:52/M
13:58/M
14:01/M
14:03/M
14:05/M
14:12/M
14:23/M
14:29/M
14:29/M
14:42/M
14:42/M
14:43/M
14:48/M
14:50/M
14:53/M
14:56/M
15:03/M
15:06/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:11/M
15:23/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
15:41/M
15:51/M
15:53/M
15:56/M
15:59/M
16:01/M
16:04/M
16:19/M
16:21/M
16:43/M
16:49/M
16:55/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Place

SRS R o R SR

N
\V]

23
24
25
26

Name

Kim Sizemore
llana Balint
Maryann Gebhard
Eryn Aguilar
Marie Benfit
Kathy Reece
Inge Erickson
Maggie Angle
Judy Pratt
Sandy Janson
Namiko (Nikki) Todd
Julie Forkan
Margaret Barrett
Michelle Barnes
Eileen Olson
Autumn Marks
Audrey DeVilling
Jill Peery

Jenn Martineau
Kim Murr
Glenda Pratt
Lizbeth Rainaud

Name

Miguel Galeana
Joseph Churchill
Michael Wittrock
Tain Redding

Al Coyle

Ron Vollbrecht
Dan Neumeyer
Eitan Freda
Mark Mochon
Colin Tennant
Graham Johnson
Charlie Mills
Jeffrey Smith
Charlie Lewarne
Simon Windell
Seth Vidana
Randy Gaylord
Robert Mow
Jason Ireland
Pablo Cabrera
Michael McGuffin
Chris Giedt
Lukas Michener
Theron Eirish
Ignacio Vilchis
Sukhi Pawa

25K By Gender

City
Bellingham
Seattle
Bow
Burlington

Lake Tapps
Seattle
Seattle
Bellingham
Everson
Lakewood
Anacortes
Steilacoom
Puyallup
Seattle

Milton
Woodland
Renton
Renton
Camano Island
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon

Gender

51
32
42
39
35
41
34
36
56
53
43
51
51
53
47
38
39
37
38
48
41
46

Male Finishers

City

Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Seattle

Bellingham
Whidbey
Freeland

Lake Oswego
Mercer Island

Seattle
Bellingham

Seattle
Bellingham
Portland
Portland
Langley

Mercer Island
Norland
Seattle
Bellingham

Vancouver

Bib
No
63
25

212

6
31

195
132
19
126
181

225
122
171
220
210
193
21
128
84
157
119
378
121
41
500
138
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Age

F

T M T T TTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T T

Gender

37
23
43
22
47
0
48
17
60
30
30
31
42
45
25
33

60
37
0
45
38
28
0
39
48

SIS ESESEZSEEESEEEESEESEESEL

Time
4:23:34.2
4:26:41.2
4:27:16.2
4:30:33.2
4:30:35.1
4:40:19.2
4:47:08.9
4:47:09.2
5:07:43.8
5:07:46.0
5:08:46.5
5:09:00.8
5:38:20.3
5:38:25.0
5:40:09.1
6:12:46.2
6:13:35.8
7:10:10.4
7:10:13.3
8:45:48.5
8:50:57.1
8:50:58.2

Time
2:08:24.8
2:12:05.2
2:16:48.3
2:22:33.4
2:22:54.4
2:23:54.9
2:31:17.2
2:34:08.3
2:34:56.8
2:35:10.4
2:40:19.8
2:40:46.8
2:41:55.2
2:45:31.4
2:45:58.7
2:47:26.6
2:47:34.6
2:48:38.8
2:50:25.0
2:52:21.3
2:52:53.3
2:53:44.0
2:54:39.0
2:55:46.2
2:56:28.8
2:58:23.1

Pace
16:58/M
17:10/M
17:13/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
18:03/M
18:29/M
18:29/M
19:49/M
19:49/M
19:53/M
19:54/M
21:47/M
21:47/M
21:54/M
24:00/M
24:03/M
27:42/M
27:42/M
33:51/M
34:11/M
34:11/M

Pace
8:16/M
8:30/M
8:49/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:44/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
11:22/M
11:29/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Brendan Cowan
Tom Norwood
Ross Fleming
Paul Smith

Bob Hulbert
Kent Reno
David Molenaar
Scott Merkley
Reg McDonald
Chris West
Andrew LeVasseur
Merritt Hess
Peter Moe

Dan Sears
Wayne Ballew
Dennis Hahn
Dennis Dahl
Nicholas Murphy
Doug Watt
Jonathan Fleming
Mike Minnick
Tyson Welker
Robin Datta
Anthony Tang
Luis Galeana
Cincinati Smith
Todd Lambert
Timothy Graham
Jim Voiland

Jeff Johnson
Marv Query

Joe Query

Eric Klunder
Bryon Trott

R Bryon Frenyea
Joe Schrum
Brint DeVilling
Nick Marks
Chris Allan

25K By Gender

City

Friday Harbor

Shoreline
Vancouver

Laconner

Olympia

North Vancouver

Portland
Olympia
Richmond
Seattle

Bellevue
Olympia
Portland
Eastsound
Clinton
Tacoma
Vancouver
Vancouver
Orting
Seattle

Lacey

University Place
Mercer Island

Seattle
Tacoma
Auburn
Seattle
Bellevue
Kalama
Lakewood
Woodland
Milton
Seattle

129
200
50
124
202
35
221
62
222
97
70
194
89
148
145
95
189
60
166
37
114
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Age

Gender

38
43
35

56

50
41
57
33
35
34
25
40
43
38
0
43
34
63
59
35
46

33
36
44
52
0
43
61
28
45
52
64
41
40
36
53

TITESEESESEEESESZSESESEESESEESESEESEEESEESEEESEEESEEESEESEE L

Time
3:01:50.9
3:04:23.4
3:04:32.6
3:05:59.7
3:06:33.1
3:08:32.5
3:11:03.3
3:12:13.8
3:12:19.8
3:16:29.4
3:16:37.5
3:18:50.9
3:20:04.5
3:20:25.4
3:26:13.6
3:31:09.9
3:32:15.2
3:32:34.5
3:40:01.0
3:42:16.2
3:46:07.2
3:50:18.6
3:50:28.7
3:52:39.9
3:55:25.4
3:55:46.8
4:00:16.5
4:01:22.0
4:03:36.5
4:06:39.0
4:21:14.7
4:21:16.8
4:31:00.6
4:32:18.8
4:35:15.6
5:08:48.1
5:38:13.3
5:54:13.4
6:23:42.5

Pace
11:43/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:08/M
12:18/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:39/M
12:40/M
12:48/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
13:17/M
13:36/M
13:40/M
13:41/M
14:10/M
14:19/M
14:34/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
14:59/M
15:10/M
15:11/M
15:28/M
15:33/M
15:41/M
15:53/M
16:49/M
16:49/M
17:27/M
17:32/M
17:43/M
19:53/M
21:47/M
22:49/M
24:42/M
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